Ssd Diskler

Uriin

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G 7300/7000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

160,00 USD

230,00 USD

240,00 USD

269,00 USD



